AAnncchhoorr  CCaattaalloogguuee
cat001
Prices Effective
1st January , 2012
Industrial Engineers & Spring Makers
341 – 359 Port Road, HINDMARSH  SA   5007
Phone: (08) 8346 2276
Fax: (08) 8340 1721

GRAP02 2.0 43.30
GRAP03 3.0 53.30
GRAP04 4.0 82.60
GRAP05 5.0 94.80
GRAP06 6.0 114.60
GRAP08 8.0 158.00
GRAP10 10.0 197.40
GRAP13 13.0 257.00
GRAPNEL ANCHORS NOT LISTED ABOVE (SPECIALS)
CAN BE SUPPLIED
TYPICAL 15, 18, 20, 24, 26, 40
Over 14 Per Kg 17.80
MARSH PATENT STOCKLESS TYPE PATE04 4.0 81.00
PATE06 6.0 118.50
PATE08 8.0 158.00
PATE10 10.0 197.10
PATE13 13.0 256.90
PATE17 17.0 334.70
PATE21 21.0 434.50
PATE24 24.0 474.90
PATE28 28.0 553.90
PATE35 35.0 693.50
PATE42 42.0 829.40
PATE52 52.0 1026.40
PATE54 54.0 1066.00
Price Ex GST
STRAIGHTEN  (Labour, may need re-galvanising - customer to pay) $80.00 - 160.00
CLEAN  (to OHS Regulations)  & Re-galvanise Per Kg $8.10
RE-WORK TO CUSTOMER'S ANCHOR